PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of the Address of the Assignee

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
AIMTRON TECHNOLOGY CORP.	2006-01-04	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
IIAIM I RON	7F, No. 9, Park Avenue II, Science-Based Industrial Park		Hsinchu City	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number	10904078	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 8064986673

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 027765

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	WINSTON HSU
DATE SIGNED:	2006-01-04

Total Attachments: 3

source=company registration information.tif

source=Request to record the new address of the assignee_1.tif

source=Request to record the new address of the assignee_2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 016979 FRAME: 0440

800023557

公司基本資料查詢

\$ B. \$ 5 H

統一編號: 16695075 公司狀況: 核准設立(備註)

公司名稱:圓創科技股份有限公司

資 本 總 額: 500,000,000

實收資本額: 396,000,000

代表人姓名:陳慧玲

公司所在地:新竹科學工業園區新竹市東區園區二路9號7樓

登 記 機 關:科學工業園區管理局

核准設立日期:087/11/13

異動日期:094/11/15

所營事業資料

(新版所營事業代碼對照查詢)

CC01080電子零組件製造業

I301010資訊軟體服務業

1501010產品設計業

F401010國際貿易業

- 一、研究、開發、設計、製造及銷售左列產品:
- 1·數位顯示器超高速傳收積體電路·
- 2.超高速乙太網路傳收積體電路.
- 3·類比積體電路·
- 4·類比與數位混合積體電路·
- 5·客戶委託設計積體電路·
- 二、兼營與上述項目相關之進出口業務

(備註)

若須查詢該公司是否辦妥營業登記或仍在營業中,請逕自連結至下列網址查詢。謝謝!!

财政部税务入口網 营业登记资料公示查询网站

網址如下所示:

PATENT

REEL: 016979 FRAME: 0441006/1/3

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

5 Applicants: Guang-Nan Tzeng

Tien-Tzu CHEN

Serial No.: 10/904,078 Filing Date: 10/22/2004

Examiner: TSAI, CAROL S W Art Unit: 2857

Docket No.: AITP0016USA

10

Title: CURRENT SENSING CIRCUIT

To: ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS,

CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY,

15 SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231

Subject: Request to record the new address of the assignee

Dear Sir:

20

The address of the assignee of the above-identified application, had been changed to "7F, No. 9, Park Avenue II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu City, Taiwan, R.O.C.". The attached company registration information from the website of Ministry of Economic Affair, R.O.C. can support the fact. Please record the mentioned new address of the assignee.

1

30

25

PATENT REEL: 016979 FRAME: 0442 5

Wintentantan

Date: January 4, 2004

Winston Hsu, Patent Agent No. 41,526

P.O. BOX 506, Merrifield, VA 22116, U.S.A.

Voice Mail: 302-729-1562

10 Facsimile: 806-498-6673

e-mail: winstonhsu@naipo.com

Note: Please leave a message in my voice mail if you need to talk to me. (The time in

D.C. is 13 hours behind the Taiwan time, i.e. 9 AM in D.C. = 10 PM in Taiwan.)

15